STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR 2010...

(Position as on 01.01.20.1.1)								
1	Name of	the Officer (in full)	and	RASI	LAL, ISS			
	service w	hich he/she belon	gs	1-110		0 0	- U.Dibac	tor
2 Cadre and Present post held				: ±55, M/o Statistics of I, AssH. Director : RS 26, 430/ (RS 21030+5400 Grade Pay)				
_		•		(RS 21030+5400 lyrede Pay)				
3	Present F		D	The state of the s				
Nam		Names and details	Present Value*	11 1100 111 0 1111	now acquired whether	, and an income	Remarks	
!	rict ,Taluk village in	of property Housing Lands	value	name, state in whose name held	by purchase , Lease**mortgage, gift	from property		
1	th property	& Other		and his/her	or otherwise with date			
1	uated	buildings		relationship to the	of acquisition & name		. !	
1				member of the	with details of			
ł				service	person/persons from			
					whom acquired			
No	o Delli	Flat No 317, Sector 9 Pocket 2, D.D.A'	RS	In Joint	Durchased on	Call -		
1100		Sector 9 Pocket	60,00,000	Hame with	1-07-03 from	Jag.		
Bus	arka	2 DOA'		may write	-14. Cl. Adwari	occupied		
	- • ·	C. C. TWARKA	-		Nayars	P .		
	•	5. 5.00		Mrs. Helen	A in D.C. Mayar			./
		Har Jelly 79		Sharma	RID C-82, Aresta			/ . /
Nas Delhi Flat No 317, RS In Joint Purchased on Self- Sector 9 Poolet 60,00,000 Hame with 1-02-03 from Self- Broarba 2, D.D.A', may write capt Sh. Ashvani occupied S. F. S. DWARKA Mrs. Neelam Lumar Hayarsho Nas Delhi- Nas Neelam Lumar Hayarsho Brig R.C. Mayar Rolling R.C. Mayar Raileth-I Nas. for RS 13, 60, 600 (Bank doa Haileth-I Nas. for RS 13, 60, 600 (Bank doa Haileth-I Nas. for RS 13, 60, 600 (Bank doa Raileth-								
*In case, where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated. ARS 11, 500								
<i>\delta \cdot \cdo</i>								
**Includes short—term lease also. Please note that furnishing of details is mandatory. Describing 'No change ' or 'Same as that of previous years' etc. is not desirable. Bank teken Bank teken Place: New Delhi Dated: 22/2/2011 And Pert Saving								
Bank Cen								
							of my we	The who
Place: New Delhi								
Dated: -2/2/2011								
Dated: 22/2/2011 150 R. Lat 55.4 Sectt. 22/2/2011 and Pert Saving								
Signature RAJLAL ASSH. Director								
					- ·	CRAS	LAG)	4
						As	SH. Direc	too